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RRCAT-3/2012Advertise No.: Category:II-1 - Stipendiary Trainee (Cat-II)(Electronics/Instrumentation)
PB-1, 5200-20200Pay Scale: 

1

2

3

4

5

S.No.

5042

5010

258

5012

5038

Appl No.

SHRI NAVEEN KUMAR MEENA

SHRI ROHITH BAGHEL

SHRI SUDARSAN KISHAN

SHRI SUJEET KUMAR GAUND

SHRI SURYA KANT MAKODE

Name of Candidate

GADEPAN

GAUTAMINAGAR

SUNDARGARH

KATNI

YENKHEDA

PlaceBirth Date

17-09-1988

24-03-1987

10-03-1993

04-08-1989

20-04-1986

  


